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Ef 1. AREHS AR

Hi B R 14¢ 24 3 AFt
BRI R 1 1
B 1 1 2
)l PR 12 18 15 45
R PR 10 10 11 31
B Ry 8 10 9 27
BREE PR 1 2 3
HIF RhER 43 28 32 103
BB ks 45 48 46 139
LY 2R 25 30 32 87
B RPER 20 26 26 72
FAEP 1 3 4
A PR 1 2 3
BEFMPER 1 1
etk 2 2 1 2 5
T PR 2 6 8
IR AR 1 2 1 4
EHR PR 14 14 11 39
ERPFR 6 3 1 10
%2 B8 A 3 2 3 8
R 29 24 27 80
PR IR PR 5 7 4 16
e 2 2
FRILPER 1 1
* Dt 12 3 13 28
R 240 240 239 719
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g2 HRMEREH

# | EFEF % = i Rit | & EFEE B LS | REt
1 | B8Fn614 | 116 | 138 | 254 | 254 |21 | Rk 184 | 102 | 131 | 233 | 5305
2 | BBfn624F | 116 | 146 | 262 516 |22 | FERL 194 | 98 | 144 | 242 | 5547
3 |BFfne634E | 114 | 152 | 266 782 | 23 | FERK204E | 120 | 118 | 238 | 5785
4 | ERTEF 122 | 146 | 268 | 1050 |24 | ERL214F | 114 | 125 | 239 | 6024
5 | ¥Rk 2 4 102 | 168 | 270 | 1320 |25 | ‘ERk 224 | 90 149 | 239 | 6263
6 | ¥Rk 34 111 | 156 | 267 | 1587 |26 | ERL 234 | 119 | 118 | 237 | 6500
7 | ERk 44 113 | 154 | 267 | 1854 |27 | FRER244F | 98 140 | 238 | 6738
8 | Rk 5 102 | 162 | 264 | 2118 |28 | R 254 | 123 | 113 | 236 | 6974
9 | ¥Rk 6 £ 117 | 153 | 270 | 2388 |29 | ¥Rk 264 | 108 | 127 | 235 | 7209
10 | SERR 7 £ 122 | 143 | 265 | 2653 |30 | EER 274 | 123 | 115 | 238 | 7447
11 | ¥R 8 & 109 | 146 | 255 | 2908 |31 | FERL284 | 113 | 122 | 235 | 7682
12 | Fk 94 105 | 141 | 246 | 3154 |32 | WAL 294 | 112 | 121 | 233 | 7915
13 | SERE 104 | 121 | 135 | 256 | 3410 |33 | EEK 304 | 109 | 125 | 234 | 8149
14 | EER 114 | 94 | 142 | 236 | 3646 |34 | FRK3L4E | 99 138 | 237 | 8386
15 | EpR 124 | 104 | 131 | 235 | 3881 |35 | wFn24E 103 | 133 | 236 | 8622
16 | ¥Rk 1348 | 102 | 135 | 237 | 4118

17 | TRk 144 | 110 | 131 | 241 | 4359

18 | Rk 1654 | 111 | 124 | 235 | 4594

19 | ERk 164 | 111 | 127 | 238 | 4832

20 | ERK 174 | 106 | 134 | 240 | 5072
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